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Merchant Name

Merchant Id

Merchant Mobile No
Merchant Address
Merchant City

Pincode

Merchant State

Device ID

Sim No

BankName
job_sheet_image_latitude
job_sheet_image_longitude
customer_image_latitude
customer_image_longitude
aadhaar_image_latitude
aadhaar_image_longitude
pan_image_latitude
pan_image_longitude
agent_remark

fv_status

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF

RELEVANT FIELDS

SHIVSAI INDUSTRIES
BOB000002904319
9579045601

ATPOST WARI TAL KOPARGAON DIST AHMEDNAGAR
Wari, Maharashtra
413708
MAHARASHTRA(PUNE)
38250227910166
8991922406975241668U
BOB

19.8132286

74.5703109

19.8132286

74.5703109

19.8132286

74.5703109

19.8132286

74.5703109

positive feedback

Positive



368 baI%umandl I, Vari, Maharashtra 413708
2025 12:12:23 pm

19 8132286,74.5703109
Pirlcode® 413708




368 bala imandir, Vari, Maharaéhtra 413708
11 07-2025 12:12:41 pm |
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68 balajimandir, Vari, Maharashtra 41 3708
11-07-2025 12:13:06 pm

19.8132286,74.5703109
Pincode : 413708




-1'3:68 balajimandir, Vari, Maharashtra 413708
11-07-2025 12:13:21 pm

19.8132286,74.5703109
Pincode : 413708

Important - Mandatory to be filled

Date and Time of Visit 11-07-2025 12:13:26

Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)




Name of External Agency RNFI SERVICES LIMITED

Name of Checker for FV Report Neeraj Anand




